© 2020 Beacon Products, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/6 Rev. 08/17/20
MATRIXMAF-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 High lumen, high mounting height applications with outputs
exceeding 67,000 lumens
•	 Adjustable knuckle with 10° increments

Page 2/6 Rev. 08/17/20
MATRIXMAF-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
MA/F – – – – – – –
Series Engine CCT/CRI6 DISTRIBUTION Voltage Mounting Color
MA/F Matrix 104L-265 265W, 30,000 lm
104L-300 300W, 33,000 lm
104L-330 330W, 35,000 lm
148L-380 380W, 42,000 lm
148L-425 425W, 46,000 lm
148L-470 470W, 50,000 lm
192L-490 490W, 55,000 lm
192L-550 550W, 60,000 lm
192L-610 610W, 65,000 lm
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
N 2x2 Flood
M 4x4 Flood
W 6x6 Flood
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
K Knuckle (10 0
adjustable fitter)
Y Yoke
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
–
Controls Options Options
7PR 7-PIN receptacle only7
7PR-TL 7-PIN receptacle w/ twist lock photo control
7PR-SC 7-PIN receptacle w/ shorting cap
2PF 2 power feed with 2 drivers
GENI Energeni1,2
PC Button Photocell1
SCP/40F Programmable Line Voltage sensor1,3,4
SWP SiteSync Pre-Commission1,5
SWPM/40F SiteSync Pre-Commission w/Sensor1,5
FL Louver
SF120 120V Fuse
SF277 277V Fuse
SF347 347V Fuse
DF208 208V Fuse
DF240 240V Fuse
DF480 480V Fuse
Example: MAF–192L-610–5K7–N–UNV–K–BLT
CATALOG #
Control Options (Order Separately)
NX Stand Alone
NXOFM-1R1D-UNV On-fixture Module (7-pin), On / Off / Dim, Daylight Sensor with HubbNET Radio and
Bluetooth® Radio, 120-480VAC